
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of lntegrated Programmelll Semester (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology) Computer
Science and Engineering examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in lntegrated Programmes ll Semester
(5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering

examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects

1 Economics for Engrneers

2 Business Studies

3 lntegral Calculus and Difference Equations

4 Digital System Desrgn

5 Engineering Graphics (Web Design)

5 Programming using Python

7 Data Structures

8 lndian Knowledge Systems

9 Teachings of Gita

10 French Language Skills

1'l Thought Lab and Practices

Sr. No. Roll No. Name

1 124117001 Monika

2 124117002 Bhavna

3 124117003 Nikita Joshi

4 124117004 Rishabh Kashyap

Code No.

HSlC102

HStC104

MAtC-102

csrc-100

cslc-102

cslc-104

csPc-100

HSNCl 06

HSNCl 07

HSNCl08

HSNC1 1 1

F_Name

Dharampal

Jai Prakash

Naveen Chander Joshi

Rajesh Kumar Jha

SGPA

7.0250

8.3750

9.2000

7.6250

I b JUL 
'/t),15



Sr. No. Roll No. Name F Name

5 1 24117005 Ananay Saharan Anand Prakash

6 124117006 Atul Krishan Praveen Kumar

7 124117007 Garv Sharma Ranjit Sharma

8 124117008 Vinay Singh Hari Om

9 124117009 Devanshu Jain Vinay Kumar Jain

10 124117010 Shubham Majhi Ratan Majhi

1 1 12411701 1 Abhishek Rai Mahender Rai

12 124117012 Kommu Deva Reshanth Kommu Vijayachandar

Date 1E JUL2025

SGPA

9.5500

9.5000

8.9750

9.5000

9.0500

6.8000

9.0000

Re. CSIC-100 (End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.


